Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Clarke - (1295621) - Cinderford & District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.13
38.22
39.04
39.05
39.05
39.18
40.91
41.25
42.09
42.30
50.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.13
39.18
38.22
39.04
39.05
42.30
41.25
39.05
40.91
42.09
50.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

290
288
270
270
270
267
235
229
215
212

123

WA Pts

290
267
288
270
270
212
229
270
235
215
123

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

F
F
H
H

m M I

Date

24/09/23
24/11119
07/07/19
24/01/18
06/04/19
05/07/21
02/12/17
25/03/18
28/05/17
08/07/18
18/11/15

Date

24/09/23
05/07/21
24/11119
07/07/19
06/04/19
08/07/18
25/03/18
24/01/18
02/12/17
28/05/17
18/11/15

Meet

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
BCLSC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet

SWR Fast 5 Competition

Gloucester County Championships

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Cinderford & District

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

Southwold Annual May Open Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Cinderford & District Club Championships

Meet

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Cinderford & District

BCLSC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet

SWR Fast 5 Competition

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

Gloucester County Championships

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017
Southwold Annual May Open Meet

Cinderford & District Club Championships

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester

GL1, Gloucester
Gloucester

GL1 Leisure Centre
Freedom
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Cinderford

Venue

Gloucester
Freedom
Gloucester

GL1, Gloucester
GL1 Leisure Centre
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Cinderford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Cinderford 4
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 3

0
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 4

Club Swam Under Level

3

0
Cinderford 4
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



