Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Clarke - (1295621) - Cinderford & District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.13	290	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
38.22	288	Н	24/11/19	BCLSC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet	Gloucester	Cinderford	4
39.04	270	Н	07/07/19	SWR Fast 5 Competition	GL1, Gloucester	Cinderford	3
39.05	270	Н	24/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Cinderford	2
39.05	270	F	06/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Cinderford	3
39.18	267	F	05/07/21	Cinderford & District	Freedom		0
40.91	235	F	02/12/17	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017	Gloucester	Cinderford	3
41.25	229	F	25/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Cinderford	2
42.09	215	F	28/05/17	Southwold Annual May Open Meet	Gloucester	Cinderford	3
42.30	212	Н	08/07/18	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Cinderford	3
50.69	123	F	18/11/15	Cinderford & District Club Championships	Cinderford	Cinderford	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.13	290	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
39.18	267	F	05/07/21	Cinderford & District	Freedom		0
38.22	288	Н	24/11/19	BCLSC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet	Gloucester	Cinderford	4
39.04	270	Н	07/07/19	SWR Fast 5 Competition	GL1, Gloucester	Cinderford	3
39.05	270	F	06/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Cinderford	3
42.30	212	Н	08/07/18	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Cinderford	3
41.25	229	F	25/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Cinderford	2
39.05	270	Н	24/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Cinderford	2
40.91	235	F	02/12/17	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017	Gloucester	Cinderford	3
42.09	215	F	28/05/17	Southwold Annual May Open Meet	Gloucester	Cinderford	3
50.69	123	F	18/11/15	Cinderford & District Club Championships	Cinderford	Cinderford	4